~ood Menu

Lunchtime (served until 3pm)

Breakfast toasties £7.25

« Sussex free range bacon, sausage, egg mayo and ketchup

« Plant bacon, plant-based Cumberland sausage and ketchup@®

Toasties £6.95

Served with a salad garnish on a choice of granary or

white bloomer bread @

 Sussex ham and cheddar cheese

« Cheddar cheese, tomato and onion @)
« Brie and bacon with cranberry

. Tuna melt @
« Vegan mozzarella, peppers and pesto (V)

Why not add a small portion of chips for an extra +£2.50?

Filled jacket potato (GF) £9.95

Served with salad garnish and homemade red cabbage coleslaw
Fillings:

« Melted cheddar cheese @ - Baked beans @

« Vegan chilli @ - Tuna mayonnaise Lp7)

Add an additional filling £1.00

Kids Meals

« Sussex free range sausage, chips and beans

« Plant-based Cumberland sausage, chips and beans D
« Cheesy pasta and garlic bread 0

« Chicken style nuggets, chips and beans @

« The Lunchbox - ham/cheese/jam sandwich, crisps,

£5.00

juice treat W

£11.95

Burgers

Served with chips and homemade red cabbage coleslaw

« Beef: local free-range pattie, mayo, red onion, lettuce and tomato

« Plant: crispy coated vegetable pattie, mayo, red onion, sweet chilli,
lettuce and tomato

» Halloumi: halloumi pattie, mayo, red onion, sweet chilli and peppero

Add a double pattie £1.50
Add cheese/sheese £1.00
Add free-range bacon/plant-based bacon £1.00
Posh dog £7.25

Served in brioche bun with ketchup, mustard and sautéed onions

e Local free range pork sausage

« Plant-based Cumberland sausage (&

Homemade one pot chilli £10.95
Spicy vegetable, chickpea and mixed bean chilli, served with
basmati and wild rice and pitta bread @@

Homemade soup £6.50
Homemade soup served with crusty bread @
Homemade mac and cheese £9.95

Mac and cheese topped with crispy breadcrumbs
served with garlic bread @@

° Vegetarian (V) Vegan (Vo) Vegan option @ Gluten free @ Gluten free option @ Line and pole caught tuna

Food allergens— please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank you.

Please order at the till

SEINES N

RAYSTEDE

GIVING ANIMALS A BETTER LIFE

Savouries, bakes and hot sides

Sausage roll

Vegan sausage roll (D
Chips

Cheesy/sheesy chips @

£3.95
£3.50
£3.60
£3.90




Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Lavazza Coffee

Americano £2.75
Latte £2.95
Cappuccino £2.95
Flat White £3.55
Chai Latte £2.95
Mocha £3.05
Hot Chocolate £2.95
Deluxe hot chocolate, marshmallows & cream £3.95
Syrup, vanilla or caramel £0.65
Extra shot £0.65
Selection of Teapigs

Everyday brew £2.75
Earl Grey Strong £2.75
Decaf English £2.75
Chamomile £2.75
Peppermint £2.75
Moo Feng Green £2.75
Superfruit £2.75
Lemon and Ginger £2.75

Plant based milk: soya and oat available. Decaf coffee.

Why not go large for +£0.60?

Cold Brews
Iced Coffee
Iced Passionfruit and Lemon Tea

Love Struck fruit smoothies, 100% plant-based

« Passion shoot « Berry go round

Cold Drinks

Still water/sparkling water
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Pepsi Max
7up/7up Free

Tango

Dr Pepper

Juices

Raystede Cakes

£3.25
£3.25

£3.50

£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.70

To include a selection of homemade cakes. @ @

Please see today’s specials board or ask your server
Cakes

Toasted tea cake

Pastry of the day

Cheese scone

Fruit scone

£3.95
£2.95
£2.60

£2.65
£2.65

o Vegetarian @ Vegan @ Vegan option @ Gluten free @ Gluten free option @ Line and pole caught tuna

Food allergens— please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank you.

Please order at the till W%Qi@@%

RAYSTEDE

GIVING ANIMALS A BETTER LIFE

Why not add the cost of your
favourite animal’s meal to

your bill today?

Chickens and ducks
Cats

Goats

Donkeys

Horses

Dogs

WiFi: an1mal5123



